



R&D Artwork Brief

General Information (For R&D reference only)

CU Product Information Record	720000170590/000
Valid From	Apr 1, 2026
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Status	Released PL
Created By	GERARD_G
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
GTIN	8717163821213

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Bulgarian	HELLMANN'S MAYONESA 6x2.25KG PRESS UFS BG
Czech	HELLMANN'S REAL MAYONNAISE 6x2.25KG (13,5 kg) <UFS>
Dutch	HELLMANN'S MAYONAISE 2.25KG PRESS UFS NL
Dutch_BE	HELLMANN'S MAYONAISE 2.25KG PRESS UFS BE_NL
English	HELLMANN'S MAYONNAISE 2.25KG POUCH UFS UK IRL
Estonian	HELLMANN'S REAL MAYONNAISE 6x2.25KG (13,5 kg) <UFS>
French	HELLMANN'S REAL MAYONNAISE 6x2.25KG (13,5 kg) <UFS>
French_BE	HELLMANN'S REAL MAYONNAISE 6x2.25KG (13,5 kg) <UFS>
German_DACH	HELLMANN'S MAYONNAISE 2.25KG PRESS UFS BE_DACH
Hungarian	HELLMANN'S MAYONESA 6x2.25KG PRESS UFS HU
Italian	HELLMANN'S REAL MAYONNAISE 6x2,25 kg (13,5 kg)
Latvian	HELLMANN'S REAL MAYONNAISE 6x2.25KG (13,5 kg) <UFS>
Lithuanian	HELLMANN'S REAL MAYONNAISE 6x2.25KG (13,5 kg) <UFS>
Polish	HELLMANN'S REAL MAYONNAISE 6x2.25KG (13,5 kg) <UFS>
Romanian	HELLMANN'S MAYONESA 6x2.25KG PRESS UFS RO
Slovak	HELLMANN'S REAL MAYONNAISE 6x2.25KG (13,5 kg) <UFS>
Spanish	HELLMANN'S MAYONESA 6x2.25KG PRESS UFS ES

Target Location Details

Validity Area	Language
Portugal	Portuguese



R&D Artwork Brief

CUC Product Information Record Data

Product Name (For R&D reference only)

Language	Product Name
English	Hellmann's REAL PCO
English_EU	CoM ES, PL, FR

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:PT/Portuguese

Legal Denominator: Maionese

Ingredient List:

Ingredientes: óleo de soja (77%), vinagre de álcool, **OVOS** (6,8%), água, gema de **OVO** (2,1%), açúcar, sal, sumo de limão concentrado, aromas, antioxidante (E385), extrato de pimentão.

Allergen\Diet List:

Contém OVO / À BASE DE OVOS.
Adequado para Ovo Lacto Vegetariano.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:PT/Portuguese

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Peso líquido	13,5	kg	Quilogramas
Peso por dose/Porção	15	g	Gramas
Porções/Doses/Utilizações	900	No.	Número
Volume líquido	14,5946	l	Litros
Volume por dose/porção	15	ml	Mililitros
Porções/Doses/Utilizações	973	No.	Número

Statements:

Purpose	Statement	Description
STORAGE	CUST-SST10000283	Conservar em local fresco e seco.
ALLERGEN LIST	CUST-SSTSD000106	Isento de glúten
OTHER		Após abertura, consumir no prazo de 1 mês
SYMBOLS/LOGOS		Ecoponto amarelo symbol

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:PT/Portuguese

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Declaração nutricional	Por
------------------------	-----



R&D Artwork Brief

Energia	2968 kJ
Energia kcal	709 kcal
Lípidos	79 g
dos quais saturados	12 g
Hidratos de carbono	1,6 g
dos quais açúcares	1,6 g
Proteínas	1,2 g
Sal	1,2 g

Por - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements:
Produto como vendido

End of CUC Product Information Record



R&D Artwork Brief

Combination pack data

Product Name (For R&D reference only)

Language	Product Name
English	Hellmann's REAL PC0